
VPMS PUNE MENU FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2024

** This menu is subject to change due to unavoidable circumstances depending on the availability of raw materials in the markets

Date Day Breakfast Lunch

06/06/24 Thursday Idli Sambar Steamed Rice Dal Tadka Paneer Chole Chapati Sewaiyan Kheer

07/06/24 Friday Veg Cutlets & Ketchup Corn Fried Rice Veg Hakka Noodles Gobi Manchurian Kimchi Salad

10/06/24 Monday Kanda Pohe & Fruit Cuts Green Peas Pulao Dal Fry Jeera Aloo Chapati Fryums

11/06/24 Tuesday Pav Bhaji Steamed Rice Kadi Pakode Tawa Sabzi Chapati Papad

12/06/24 Wednesday Spinach Idli Sambar Jeera Rice Akkha Masoor Dal Mix Veg Kurma Chapati Boondi Raita

13/06/24 Thursday Masala Upma & Choco Milk Steamed Rice Dal Panchmel Bhendi fry Chapati Aloo PapdiChaat

14/06/24 Friday Uttapam & Tomato Chutney Veg Schezwan Fried 
Rice Hakka Noodles Paneer Chilly Oriental Salad

18/06/24 Tuesday Pasta in Cream Sauce Hyderabad Biryani Veg Raita Sheer Kurma

19/06/24 Wednesday Carrot & Peas Idli Sambar Steamed Rice Chilka Moong Dal Mutter Paneer Chapati Tossed Salad

20/06/24 Thursday Bread Pattice Masale Bhaat Varan Veg Kolhapuri Chapati Kuchumbar

21/06/24 Friday Sabudana Khichdi Veg Fried Rice Veg Manchurian Crispy Veg Pickled Salad

22/06/24 Saturday Puri Bhaji - - - -

24/06/24 Monday Misal Pav Steamed Rice Dal Lasooni Paneer Tikka 
Masala Chapati Bobby

25/06/24 Tuesday Oats Idli with Sambar Kashmiri Pulao Dal Fry Chole Amritsari Chapati Fruit Custard 

26/06/24 Wednesday Pasta in Tomato Sauce Steamed Rice Dal Makhni Aloo Gobi 
Capsicum Chapati Sprouts Salad

27/06/24 Thursday Masala Poha & Fruit cuts Biryani Rice Dal Tadka Rajma Masala Chapati Veg Raita

28/06/24 Friday Medu Wada Sambar 


